ETS Real-Time Z
Track your bus anywhere anytime from your
DUNVEGAN DUNVEGAN BELVEDERE TO DUNVEGAN BELVEDERE TO DUNVEGAN phoneyor computeyr usingtheyse recomminded 3
TO BELVEDERE TO BELVEDERE DUNVEGAN TO BELVEDERE DUNVEGAN TO BELVEDERE real-time tools: edmonton.ca/realtime, o
Google Maps, Transit App g
Dunvegan | 97St& | Belvedere Dunvegan | 97St& | Belvedere E Belvedere | 97St& | Dunvegan Dunvegan 7St Belvedere E Belvedere | 97St& | Dunvegan Dunvegan | 97St& | Belvedere E " >
Loop 132Ave TC Loop 132Ave TC S TC 132Ave | RdLoop RdLoop 132Ave TC S TC 132Ave Loop Loop 132Ave TC S a 'J‘: transit -]
z z z ETS Text &Ride S
Text the bus stop number to 31100 or
5:28 543 5:56 4:12 4:29 4:45 5:30 544 5:58 5:28 543 557 5:50 6:04 6:18 5:48 6:03 6:17 bus stop#[spac';]busroutesto receive DUNVEGAN =
5:58 6:13 6:26 4:22 4:39 4:55 6:00 6:14 6:28 5:58 6:13 6:27 6:20 6:34 6:48 6:18 6:33 6:47 your bus schedule by text message. BELVEDERE 5
6:28 6:46 7:02 4:32 4:49 5:05 6:30 6:44 6:58 6:28 6:43 6:57 6:50 7:.04 718 6:48 7:.03 7:17 2
6:46 7:.04 7:20 4:42 4:59 5:15 7:00 7:14 7:28 6:58 713 7:27 7:20 7:34 7:48 718 7:33 7:47 ETS BusLink =1
7:.02 7:20 7:36 4:52 5:09 5:25 7:30 7:44 7:58 7:28 7:43 7:57 7:50 8.04 8:18 7:48 8.03 817 Call 780-496-1600 for information about ,%
712 7:30 7:46 5:02 5:19 5:35 8.00 814 8:28 7:58 813 827 8:20 834 8:48 818 8:33 847 when the next bus orLRT is scheduled to arrive. 1‘:
7:22 7:40 7:56 5:12 5:29 5:45 8:30 844 8:58 8:28 843 857 852 9:07 9:22 8:48 9:03 9:18 §
7:32 7:50 8:06 5:22 5:39 5:55 9:00 916 931 8:58 9:15 9:30 9:22 9:38 9:53 9:23 9:40 9:55 Customer Service
7:42 8.00 8:16 5:32 5:49 6:05 9:30 9:46 10:01 9:31 9:48 10:03 9:52 10:08 10:23 9:53 10:10 10:25 For assistance Withtransit_re|atedquestionsy
7:52 810 8:26 6:02 6:19 6:35 10:00 1016 = 10:31 10:.01 & 1018 @ 10:33 1022 1038 | 10:53 10:23 | 10:40  10:55 call 311to speak withanagent (7 amto 7 pm,
8.02 8:20 8:36 6:32 6:48 7:03 10:30 1046 = 11:.01 10:31 | 1048 = 11:.03 1052 11.08 @ 11:23 1053 1110 11:25 7 days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
812 830 8:46 6:59 7:15 7:30 11.00 1116 @ 11:31 11.01 = 1118 @ 11:33 1122 1138 | 11:53 11:23 | 11:40 1155 or submit arequest for assistance at
822 840 8:56 7:29 7:45 8:00 11:30 1146 @ 12:01 11:31 | 1148  12:03 1152 12:08  12:23 11:53 | 12:10  12:25 edmonton.ca/311.If calling from outside
832 8:50 9:06 7:59 8:15 8:30 12:00 1216 1231 12:01  12:18 1233 12:22 | 12:38 1253 12:23 | 12:40 | 12:55 Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311,
842 9:00 9:15 8:29 8:45 9:00 12:30  12:46 1:.01 12:31 | 12:48 1:.03 12:52 1:08 1:23 12:53 1:10 1:25
852 9:09 9:24 8:59 9:15 9:30 1:00 1:16 1:31 1:.01 1:18 1:33 1:22 1:38 1:53 1:23 1:40 1:55 Transit Watch
9:02 918 9:33 9:29 9:45 10:00 1:30 1:46 2:01 1:31 1:48 2:03 1:52 2:08 2:23 1:53 2:10 2:25 Report unsafe behaviour and suspicious
911 9:27 9:42 9:59 10:14  10:28 2:00 2:16 2:31 2:01 2:18 2:33 2:22 2:38 2:53 2:23 2:40 2:55 activity or packages to uniformed ETS staff,
9:20 9:36 9,51 10:27  10:42  10:56 2:30 2:46 3:01 2:31 2:48 3:03 2:52 3:08 3:23 2:53 3:10 3:25 or call Transit Watch at 780-442-4900.
9:28 9:44 9:59 10:57  11:12 11:26 3:00 3:16 3:31 3:01 3:18 3:33 3:22 3:38 3:53 3:23 3:40 3:55 You can also discreetly send a text message
9:48 10:04 | 10:19 11:27  11:42 1156 3:30 3:46 4:01 331 3:48 4:03 3:52 4:08 4:23 3:53 4:10 4:25 t0780-442-4900 and a Transit Watch staff
10:.08 = 10224 = 10:39 11:57 1212 12226 4:00 4:16 4:31 4:.01 4:18 4:33 4:22 4:38 4:53 4:23 4:40 4:55 member will respond. They may also dispatch
10:28 = 10:44 | 10:59 4:30 4:46 5:01 4:31 4:48 5:03 4:52 5:07 5:21 4:53 5:09 5:23 appropriate security staff, if needed.
1048 1104  11:19 5:00 5:14 5:28 5:01 5:16 5:30 5:22 5:36 5:50 5:21 5:36 5:50
11.08 = 1124 11:39 5:30 5:44 5:58 5:28 5:43 5:57 5:52 6:06 6:20 5:50 6:05 6:19 TTY Service
1128 1144 11:59 6:00 6:14 6:28 5:58 6:13 6:27 6:22 6:36 6:50 6:20 6:35 6:49 Call 780-944-5555 for people with
11:48  12:04 12:19 6:30 6:44 6:58 6:28 6:43 6:57 6:52 7:06 7:20 6:50 7:05 7:19 decreasedhearing and/or speech abilities.
12:08  12:24 1239 7:00 7:14 7:28 6:58 713 1:27 1:22 7:36 7:50 7:20 7:35 7:49
12:28  12:44 1259 7:30 1:44 7:58 7:28 7:43 1:57 7:52 8:06 8:20 7:50 8:05 8:19 On Demand Transit
12:48 1:.04 1:19 8:00 8:14 8:28 7:58 8:13 8:27 8:22 8:36 8:50 8:20 8:35 8:49 OnDemand Transit (ODT) connects
1:08 1:24 1:39 8:30 8:44 8:58 8:28 8:43 8:57 8:52 9:06 9:20 8:50 9:05 9:19 30 neighbourhoods and 16 large seniors'
1:28 1:44 1:59 9:00 9:14 9:28 8:58 9:13 9:27 9:22 9:36 9:50 9:20 9:35 9:49 residences to Edmonton’s regular bus
1:48 2:04 2:19 9:30 9:44 9:58 9:28 9:43 9:57 9:52 10:06  10:20 9:50 10:05 10:19 and LRT service. During the two-year pilot
2:08 2:24 2:39 10:00 10:14 10:28 9:58 10:13 | 10:27 10:22 | 10:36  10:50 10:20  10:35  10:49 period, there is no fare payment collected
2:28 2:44 2:59 10:30 10:44 10:58 10:28  10:43  10:57 10:52  11:06 11:20 10:50 11:05 11:19 when you board On Demand Transit shuttles.
2:48 3:04 3:20 11:00 11:14 11:28 10:58  11:13  11:27 11:22 | 11:36 11:50 11:20 11:35 11:49 Instead, you pay your regular fare when
3:09 3:26 3:42 11:30 | 11:44  11:58 11:28  11:43  11:57 11:52 | 12:06 12120 11:50 12:05 @ 1219 youtransfer toa regular bus
3:20 3:37 3:53 1200 1214 @ 12:28 11:58  12:13 1227 12220 | 1235 12:49 .
332 349 405 1230 1244 1258 | | 1228 1243 1257 orLRT. Tobook yourride: Edmonton
342 359 415 + Download the Edmonton [ E Transit | €dmonton
3:52 409 4:25 OnDemand Transit app Service
4:02 419 4:35 + Visitedmonton.ca/
CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL ondemandtransit

+ Call780-496-2400

Bold text indicates p.m. time TC = Transit Centre Subject to change without notice



m MONDAY T0O FRIDAY

BELVEDERE TO
DUNVEGAN

Belvedere | 97St& | Dunvegan
TC 132Ave Loop

5:30 5:44 5:58
6:00 6:14 6:28
6:30 6:47 7:02
6:50 7:07 1:22
7:00 7:17 7:32
7:10 7:27 1:42
7:20 7:37 7:52
7:30 7:47 8:02
7:40 7:57 812
7:50 8.07 8:22
8:00 817 8:32
810 8:27 8:42
8:20 8:37 8:52
8:30 8:47 9:02
8:40 857 911
8:50 9:06 9:20
9:00 9:14 9:28
9:20 9:34 9:48

9:40 954 | 10:08
10.00 = 1014  10:28
1020 | 10:34  10:48
10:40 = 1054  11:08
11.00 1114 11:28
1120 | 11:34  11:48
11:40 | 11:54  12:08
12:00 12:14  12:28
12:220  12:34 1248
12:40 12:54 1:08

1:00 1:14 1:28
1:20 1:34 1:48
1:40 1:54 2:08
2:00 2:14 2:28
2:20 2:34 2:48
2:40 2:54 3:09
2:50 3:05 3:20
3:00 317 3:32
3:10 3:27 3:42
3:20 3:37 3:52
3:30 3:47 4:02
3:40 3:57 412
3:50 4:07 4:22
4:00 417 4:32

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

BELVEDERE TO
DUNVEGAN

Belvedere | 97St& | Dunvegan
TC 132Ave Loop

4:10 4:27 4:42
4:20 4:37 4:52
4:30 447 5:02
4:40 4:57 5:12
4:50 5:07 5:22
5:00 5:17 5:32
5:10 5:27 5:42
5:30 5:47 6:02
6:00 6:17 6:32
6:30 6:45 6:59
7:00 7:15 7:29
7:30 7:45 7:59
8:00 8:15 8:29
8:30 8:45 8:59
9:00 9:15 9:29
9:30 9:45 9:59

10:00 10:14  10:27
10:30  10:44 1057
11:00 11:14  11:27
11:30 11:44  11:57
1200 1214 12:27

Bold text indicates p.m. time

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

153 AVENUE NW
s
N
wn
=
X -
m N
m ~
1 n
Z =
s m
m
—
z
=
Skyview Kensington
Power Centre Crossing
Christy’s 137 AVENUE NW
Corner
Shepherd's
Wellness
” Centre
s
\S‘) %
‘V(&
< o
) c
A z
A =
2 a
a '7,( 4
¥ $, © (® Dunvegan Loop
= Z
.
m
m
—
z
=
¥
~
wn
—
X
m
m
—
z
=
mm BusRoute [®] Transit Centre
=Os Timing Point LRT Station | |
BN
— LRT Line P Park &Ride Y
m
The City of Edmonton disclaims any liability for the use of this map. r_|r|
No reproduction of this map, in whole or in part, is permitted without =
express written consent of Edmonton Transit Service. =
Map revised January 29,2021

N\N 13341S Lcl

153 AVENUE NW

MN AVOd SNMOQ 3711SVD

132 AVENUE NW

Grand Trunk Fitness

§ & Leisure Centre
w0
—
z
=
127 AVENUE NW
NAIT
%

El

Eaux
Claires

MN 13341S /6

Northgate

Northgate
Centre

MN 1L3341S /6

YELLOWHEAD TRAIL NW

118 AVENUE NW.

MN 13341S 28

O’Leary Fitness
& Leisure Centre

MN 133415 28

P [F][=] stadium

153 AVENUE NW

Londonderry Fitness
& Leisure Centre

MN 13341S 99

Londonderry
Mall

132 AVENUE NW

MN 13341S.99

[=] E Coliseum

Northeast Community
Health Centre

Clareview | P [E]E

Clareview

Belvedere

© Belvedere E]
& Capital Line

P Park &Ride

MN 13381508

MN 13341S 09

Town
Centre

© Living Map 2021 © OpenStreetMap contributors



